
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$1,893.81

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

N LAKE CNTY HOSP

$309.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

  BY STATE LAW
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TOWN OF LADY LAKE
  BY LOCAL BOARD

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

WATER AUTHORITY

11/13/2023

11/13/2023

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

2023  Paid Real Estate

2023  Paid Real Estate

F0LL

F0LL

3425880

3425880

5.0364

0.2940

0.4629
0.0918

3.3962

Paid

Paid

0.1793

3.2080
2.9980

Nov 30, 2023

Nov 30, 2023

0.1500

90,390
90,390
90,390
90,390

90,390
115,390
115,390

90,390
90,390

2023-00175520

2023-00175520

124.00
185.00

$1,818.06

$1,818.06

455.24

EATON DARLENE M TRUSTEE
954 ORCHID ST
LADY LAKE, FL    32159

EATON DARLENE M TRUSTEE
954 ORCHID ST
LADY LAKE, FL    32159

FL43   LADY LAKE FIRE, RESIDENTIAL
CL56   LADY LAKE SOLID WASTE

0618240390-000-16210

0618240390-000-16210

15.8166

954 ORCHID ST

LADY LAKE ORANGE BLOSSOM GARDENS
UNIT 8 LOT 1621 PB 28 PGS 20-24 ORB
4259 PG 2209 ORB 4359 PG 2360

954 ORCHID ST

LADY LAKE ORANGE BLOSSOM GARDENS UNIT
8 LOT 1621 PB 28 PGS 20-24 ORB 4259 PG
2209 ORB 4359 PG 2360

16.21

Receipt #

Receipt #

306.98
345.94
370.17

26.57
8.30

41.84

13.56

145,390

55,000

145,390
55,000

145,390
55,000

145,390
145,390

145,390
145,390 55,000

55,000
55,000

30,000
30,000

55,000

$1,584.81

145,390
145,390




