DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2023 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
0618240390-000-16210		3425880	FOLL

EATON DARLENE M TRUSTEE 954 ORCHID ST LADY LAKE, FL 32159 954 ORCHID ST

LADY LAKE ORANGE BLOSSOM GARDENS UNIT 8 LOT 1621 PB 28 PGS 20-24 ORB 4259 PG 2209 ORB 4359 PG 2360

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	145,390	55,000	90,390	5.0364	455.24
AMBULANCE MSTU	145,390	55,000	90,390	0.4629	41.84
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	145,390	55,000	90,390	0.0918	8.30
WATER AUTHORITY	145,390	55,000	90,390	0.2940	26.57
PUBLIC SCHOOLS					
BY STATE LAW	145,390	30,000	115,390	3.2080	370.17
BY LOCAL BOARD	145,390	30,000	115,390	2.9980	345.94
TOWN OF LADY LAKE	145,390	55,000	90,390	3.3962	306.98
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	145,390	55,000	90,390	0.1793	16.21
N LAKE CNTY HOSP	145,390	55,000	90,390	0.1500	13.56
			TOTAL:	15.8166	\$1,584.81

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
FL43 LADY LAKE FIRE, RESIDENTIAL		124.00
CL56 LADY LAKE SOLID WASTE		185.00
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:		

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$1,893.81

Please Pay \$0.00	If Paid By	Nov 30, 2023		
, , , , , ,	Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 11/13/2023 Receipt # 2023-00175520 \$1,818.06

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2023 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2023 \$0.00 \$954 ORCHID ST

EATON DARLENE M TRUSTEE 954 ORCHID ST LADY LAKE, FL 32159

LADY LAKE ORANGE BLOSSOM GARDENS UNIT 8 LOT 1621 PB 28 PGS 20-24 ORB 4259 PG 2209 ORB 4359 PG 2360

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
0618240390-000-16210		3425880	FOLL